
School First Name Last Name Email

Apex Keri Pannell kpannell@wcpss.net

Apex Friendship Sarah Carter sdcarter@wcpss.net
Athens Drive Jasmine Pearson jnpearson@wcpss.net

Broughton Brent Sauls tsauls@wcpss.net

Cary Kendra Romeo kromeo@wcpss.net

Crossroads Flex Nartarshia Sharpe nsharpe@wcpss.net

East Wake Stacey Alston salston3@wcpss.net

Enloe Patty Miller pmiller5@wcpss.net

Fuquay-Varina Pat Moore fvhsccp@wcpss.net

Garner Magnet Paige Harris mpharris@wcpss.net

Green Hope Justin McIntyre ghhsccp@wcpss.net

Green Level Hamilton Roberts hroberts3@wcpss.net

Heritage Lauren Weaver lweaver2@wcpss.net

Holly Springs Kristie Jones kjones15@wcpss.net

Knightdale Kandyss Thomas ktthomas@wcpss.net

Leesville Road Eric Greene egreene@wcpss.net

Middle Creek Tara Gillespie tgillespie2@wcpss.net

Millbrook Catherine Brown crbrown@wcpss.net

Panther Creek Shernita Telfair stelfair@wcpss.net

Rolesville Tracy Miller temiller@wcpss.net

Sanderson Durenda Johnson-Ward djohnson-ward@wcpss.net

Sanderson (AOF Cohort) Chad Collins ccollins4@wcpss.net

South Garner Tim Walker twalker2@wcpss.net

Southeast Raleigh Shanora Kingsberry skingsberry@wcpss.net

Wake Forest Lisette Pike lpike@wcpss.net

Wakefield Sarah Joyner sjoyner@wcpss.net

Willow Spring Amy Gregorgio agregorio@wcpss.net
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